



C_TBW60_74^{Q&As}

SAP Certified Application Associate - Modeling and Data Management
with SAP BW 7.4

Pass SAP C_TBW60_74 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.passapply.com/c_tbw60_74.html

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official
Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Which of the following statements about InfoCube management is true? (2)

- A. You can inspect the contents of the fact table only
- B. Repair and rebuild indices
- C. Gain an overview of SID values
- D. Roll-up requests into aggregates regardless of the activation status of the aggregate
- E. Repair and rebuild indices

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 2

You want to report on a MultiProvider containing a Standard DSO and an InfoCube. Data in the InfoCube has been archived to a SAP IQ near line storage system. Queries written for the MultiProvider do not display the archived data. What setting should you check? Select the correct answer.

- A. Release OLE DB for OLAP
- B. Read Mode
- C. NLS Usage
- D. Data Integrity

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

What must you create to use data transfer process (DTP) error handling? Choose the correct answer.

- A. A DTP with extraction mode FULL
- B. A DTP with extraction mode INITIAL
- C. A process chain using the DTP
- D. A DTP with the transfer method Persistent Staging Area (PSA)

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 4

Which of the following statements about aggregates with time-dependent components is true? (1)



- A. Aggregates with time-dependent components are calculated for a key date
- B. The key date for an aggregate with a time-dependent component is always a fixed date
- C. When aggregates with a time-dependent component are filled the key date is retrieved
- D. For a query to use data in an aggregate with a time-dependent component, the query's key date does not have to match the key date of the aggregated

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

The hierarchy framework allows the DataSource to read the hierarchy structure based on which setting? Select the correct answer.

- A. The hierarchy is version-dependent.
- B. The hierarchy is sorted.
- C. The hierarchy reverses +/- nodes.
- D. The hierarchy is flexible.

Correct Answer: D

[C_TBW60_74 PDF Dumps](#) [C_TBW60_74 Practice Test](#) [C_TBW60_74 Braindumps](#)